Course Record!!

NE4sz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

2020%11R

ETH
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/22
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/22
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15

2020/11/10

EREIRIR

NN WE-h

ik FER

FDM> DA @FuelEvo

Iif" 7@ASF
A% Bt
KST

il =1

[LEDIRS A

]I
BiE 5=
L=t

WHE EE
ik FRE
OZAMI
YOZO

A=A il

R B
KT BH
R B

(A5 >+>% ~59.999 TOP50]

Hil# BHiE

BEFEL-500" HM=S0ET7 /9T
REMS7Y77-W FD3S /RX7
CT@ASF_Iit" 7GSR /3%~
MIRIZEFD3S /RX7
HMM-IEQ /304~
- MIPAE Y

FM-BERAL N ML Y /36Ty
’ARBB FD3SRX7 /RX7
TIAN 3= /304
CLEiB¥<BRZ /BRZ

=< Bi-AAIR /704~

ASHPMS2000 /52000

- 497° by - WRX

NBAD-} 25— O-1 25~

mIRI3EGDB-BEL /157°1yY -

- /304
0-%4 - 19°-t° /1)-t°

WRX

S15
FD3S
CT9A
FD3S
CT9A
ZC33S
EK9
FD3S
CZ4A
ZC6
CT9A
AP1
GVB
NA8C
GDB
CT9A
GH111
CT9A

TS9h%%-tyd 1-21500

)
54y

A052

11/30
544

53.606
55.166
55.810
56.310
56.748
56.768
56.779
57.135
57.155
57.339
57.416
57.623
57.792
57.837
58.206
58.235
58.260
58.296



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40

2020/11/22
2020/11/25
2020/11/15
2020/11/12
2020/11/17
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/03
2020/11/15
2020/11/04
2020/11/10
2020/11/14
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/14
2020/11/22
2020/11/15
2020/11/12

2020/11/23

/A RIABBDE

b
o
N2
o

b
o

520

DEDFFTINF

A &t

FTAh=XEFvT

H #

KR Itk
A &t
SH 854
B =K
e s&

BE B DT
AW BEia
FIB

ITAY

AR R—
WL EA
AN RN F
=& AT

IET Y
0-p" A5-

HHGEEIRLAFTREG /5ty

HM-BER

Tyl
0-k" 25-

M*Ruban S15 /&7
=M -YFAMICTOA /709~
- /YD

RFR 864-ML-3)" /86
M-8R /709-

e UR0-M 25~
=< Sif-haIF
HM-BERNANOTOP

7YSENCO-M RS-

CLEIB WRX /427°by% - WRX

GT3

RX-7
0-p" A5-
9=

86
52000
0-p" A5-

0-k" 2%-
31 997
0

127°byY -« WRX

0-h" 2%-

S15
NCEC
EK9
FD2
NASC
S15
CT9A
FD2
ZN6
CT9A
FD3S
NB8C
CT9A
ZN6
AP1
NCEC
VAB
NCEC

CT9A
GVB
NB6C

ATR-K
A052

A050

ZII

ZI
A050

A050

RE71IR

58.380
58.413
58.432
58.441
58.473
58.476
58.601
58.621
58.647
58.659
58.672
58.680
58.757
58.802
58.812
58.875
58.940
58.940
58.962
58.989
59.006
59.046



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

2020/11/10
2020/11/24
2020/11/18
2020/11/15
2020/11/24
2020/11/11
2020/11/04
2020/11/15
2020/11/23
2020/11/25
2020/11/17
2020/11/06
2020/11/15
2020/11/11
2020/11/15
2020/11/15
2020/11/16
2020/11/12
2020/11/12
2020/11/29
2020/11/14

2020/11/11

R —
wH
ok At
P85 KA

A fE
ZE K
O—%F

DRE A
AR —IE
W —f
EHE FE

sEWES
SR R
FUFF

LBOFEEA
wA Eh
=EWES
S

W — 3%

[Co—F %

Razz

I)-t°

hIRTE86 /86

S PR b

52000

- /RX8

NS

7°UIRI7IN-432
ED/NES@ALTEX

PV$F-ZC33S /MINAR Y
HM-BIRKYBAIt /AT AR =Y

°UIRI7IN-432

CLEIB [Cx>—T9 (%

A9y b

17°byY - WRX

197773
52000
Y-

I0Y-
I)-t°
J17V7 41 Z
0-b 25-
MI PR =Y

1977°7
0-p" 25—
177 1Z
NS
52000
180SX

111
ZN6
AP1
SE3P
EP91
GDB
DC2
AP1
CT9A
CZ4A
1117
PS30
NCEC
ZC33S
ZC33S
ZC33S
DB8
NCEC
PS30
510
AP1

A052

REO5D

A050

ZII
A052
A052

RE71RS

ADVAN
A052

59.086
59.112
59.153
59.162
59.209
59.283
59.284
59.357
59.407
59.427
59.507
59.541
59.609
59.685
59.717
59.719
59.768
59.793
59.868
59.870
59.881
59.927



